
Cured Duck

Aji de Gallina Croquettes
bottija mayo/atsina cress 

cilantro sauce/fennel puree/chalaca

Spitskool & Lucuma (V)
miso glaze/ lucuma pure/ cancha

Seafood Quinotto Nero

Ceviche of the Day
fish of the day/leche de tigre/young corn/cancha

Ceviche Nikkei

Achiote Aubergines (V)

5
4

Spitskool & Lucuma (V)

Seafood Quinotto Nero

Achiote Aubergines (V)

Ceviche of the Day
fish of the day/leche de tigre/young corn/cancha

Ceviche Nikkei

Jerusalem Artichoke Ceviche (V)

squid ink quinoa/ jalapeno mayo

rocoto marinade/ coriander yogurt

squid ink quinoa/ jalapeno mayo

miso glaze/ lucuma pure/ cancha

rocoto marinade/ coriander yogurt

Boneless Chicken 

Bread & Achiote Butter
Crispy Cancha 

Boneless Chicken 

39 

fish of the day/leche de tigre/ avocado

smoked yogurt/ padron peppers/ toasted peanuts

**Please inform your waiter about any allergies our dietary requirement
**Take a moment to explore our wine list, or inquire with our servers about wine pairing options
***Please ask our server for cocktail recommendations to start your evening.

fish of the day/leche de tigre/ avocado

leche de tigre/samphire/andean corn

smoked yogurt/ padron peppers/ toasted peanuts

salted caramel crumble/ice cream

meringue/ herbs granite/ coriander cress

salted caramel crumble/ice cream

meringue/ herbs granite/ coriander cress
Sweet potato Fries
Padron Peppers 

Passion Fruit Suspiro

9
8.5

Passion Fruit Suspiro

Chocolate Cake

Chocolate Cake

4 course menu 
Wine pairing

58
29
473 course menu 

Wine pairing 
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Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte Macchiato

Gulpener Pilsner
Gulpener Korenwolf White Beer
Non Alkoholic 0% Zwarte Ruiter

3.5
4.5
3.5

3.0
3.7
3.2
3.7
4.2

Flat White
Fresh Mint Tea
Fresh Ginger Tea
Loose Tea Selection

4
3.7
3.7
3.7

4.5
3.7
4.5
5.0
5.0
5.0

14

12

13,5

Tonic Water Classic 

Coca Cola or Cola Zero

Ginger Ale or Ginger Beer

Homemade Lemonade

Homemade Ice Tea

Still & Sparkling Filtered Water

12

12

13,5

Beer Sodas

ChilfanoChilcano 

Moche Espresso Martini 

Pisco Sour - Peruvian Prestige

Peruvian Fizz

Corpse Reviver Nr.3

Classic Signature

1615 - Pisco Puro Torontel, Lime Juice,
Angostura, Aquafaba

1615 - Pisco Puro Quebranta, Peruvian
Coffee Blend, Zuidam Cafe Liquer

1615 - Pisco Puro Quebranta, Fever
Tree Ginger Ale, Lime juice, bitters

1615 - Pisco Puro Quebranta, Aji Amarillo
Syrup, Chinotto Nero

Moche Cocktails

Drinks

Lapsang Infused Pisco, Ginger
Ale,Lime juice, bitters

Sapinca liquer, Lime juice,Cava,Pisco

COFFEE & TEA


